Office of the Deputy Vice-Chancellor (Research & Innovation) 

DIRECTORATE OF RESEARCH  

Call for 2026 Research Seed Grant Applications 

The Directorate of Research (DoR) is pleased to announce its 2026 Annual Call for Proposals for Research 

Seed Grants. Seed Grants of up to One Hundred and Fifty Thousand Kwacha (K150,000.00) will be 

awarded to ten (10) successful applicants whose research projects demonstrate strong innovation potential, 

address pressing societal challenges, and show potential for attracting additional funding. This initiative is 

part of DoR’s ongoing commitment to fostering impactful research and strengthening the University’s